TIME ATTACK

TIME ATTACK Gruppo 2 - Prove Libere
Results 2nd Best Lap

Po

0N O WON =

N NMNN-_" A& A4 4 A A
W N =20 00o~NOOMAWN=O0O©

s Num

9
777
46
60
10
58
72
4
28
93
240
164
12
115
29
26
57
333
80
88
19
94
53

Name

MERLINI Olivia
LEVY Andrea
ZELI Serse
BRENTAN Giovanni
CERIOLI Roberto
WAGNER Riccardo
MEZZACASA Denis
PIATESI Maurizio
MONTEBELLO Daniel
0TTUZZI Piergiorgio
VALENTINI Omar
STEFAN Francesco
STEWART Alex
STADLER Beat
MANTINI Giuseppe
MANTINI Danilo
SCIRE' Mattia
MORISCO Christian
CICCOROSSI Claudio
BASSANINI Cesare
FUMAGALLI Riccardo
MORO Fabio
CHIGNOLA Maurizio

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Dallara Stradale
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Lamborghini Huracan GT
Lamborghini Huracan ST
Porsche Cayman 718 gt4
Porsche Cayman 718 gt4

Lamborghini Huracan GT

992 gt3
Clio E1 Turbo
Bmw M3 GTR
Mercedes AMG GT4
Dallara Stradale
VW Golf GTI
Porsche Cayman 981
Porsche Cayman 987
Honda Civic 1600 turbo
Audi TT

Bmw m3 €90
Fiat 500 Abarth
Bmw m3 €90

Fiat 500 Abarth MS Mot
Bmw m3 e46

C1 Team

rac EXTREME

stR SUPERCAR
rac EXTREME

et GT3

et GTSUPERCUP
et GTS

et GTS

et GT3

stR SUPERCAR
rac PRO 4000
rac PRO 4000
et GTS

stR SUPERCAR
rac PRO 4000
et GTS
et GTS
rac PRO
rac PRO 4000
rac PRO 4000
rac EXTREME
rac PRO 4000
rac PRO 3000
rac PRO 4000

3000

2nd Time
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:55.
:00.
:00.
101
:02.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:07.
:08.
:09.
:09.
11
11
114
:16.
:20.
121
122,
126.
:33.

080
468
472

.219

434
175
706
440
928
981
266
119
026
853

.067
.609
.168

598
371

.896

867
340
165
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

05.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
10.
10.
12.
13.
13.
14.
15.
16.
19.
.518
25.
26.
27.

21

31

388
392
139
354
095
626
360
848
901
186
039
946
773
987
529
088

291
816
787

.260
38.

085

Gap

05.
00.
00.
.215
00.
.531
00.
00.
00.
.285
00.
00.
00.
.214
00.
02.
02.
03.
.525
00.
03.
06.

01

01

01

01

01

388
004
747

741

734
488
053

853
907
827

542
559
430
773

971
473
825

Avg Spd

164,077
156,739
156,734
155,768
154,222
153,294
151,412
150,526
149,943
149,880
148,366
147,379
146,343
145,411
144,064
143,470
140,734
138,230
134,515
133,069
132,165
129,028
123,279

Diff

02.
00.
02.
00.
00.
00.
00.
02.
00.
00.
03.
.811
00.
00.
00.
.524
03.
04.
06.
10.
00.
02.
06.

01

01

1st

602
307
523
704
667
356
922
369
431
435
059

125
722
613

207
362
468
457
966
958
934



